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Last Name First Name e-mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Category Note

Aucoin Mark mark.aucoin@hexion.com Hexion 100 West Borden Street Diboll TX 75941 (936) 829-8033 Supplier

Bao Zhaozhen zhaozhen.bao@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 5250 High Banks Road, 
Suite 200 Springfield OR 97478 (541) 636-4687 General Interest

Battin Chris chris.battin@benchmark-intl.com Benchmark International, 
LLC 2710 West 5th Avenue Eugene OR 97402 (541) 484-9212 General Interest

Blau Kevin Kevin.Blau@tolko.com Tolko Industries 3000 28th Street Vernon BC V1T 9W9 (250) 550-1498 Manufacturer

Delage Renee Renee.Delage@norbord.com Norbord, Inc. 1848 Foxtail Drive Kamloops BC V1S 0A4 (250) 706-3518 Manufacturer

Ehrlich Gary gehrlich@nahb.com NAHB 1201 15th Street, NW Washington DC 20005 (202) 266-8545 User

Gareis Bill wgareis@ashland.com Ashland Chemical 802 Hammon Ave. Columbus OH 43223 (724) 772-1874 Supplier

Gould William wgould@icc-es.org ICC-ES 900 Montclair Road, Suite A Birmingham AL 35213 (562) 266-7413 General Interest

Herzog Ben benjamin.herzog@maine.edu University of Maine 35 Flagstaff Rd. Orono ME 04469 (207) 581-2360 General Interest

Linville Jeff jeff.linville@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 32901 Weyerhaeuser Way 
S. Federal Way WA 98001 (253) 924-3715 Manufacturer

McFadden Jasmine Bing-
Wang Jasmine.McFadden@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca Canadian Construction 

Materials Centre/NRC 1200 Montreal Road Ottawa ON K1A 0R6 (613) 990-0932 General Interest

Shi Sheldon sheldon.shi@unt.edu University of North Texas 3940 North Elm St., F101P Denton TX 76207-
7102 (940) 369-5930 General Interest

Smart Jason jsmart@awc.org American Wood Council 502 Country Club Drive SW Leesburg VA 20175 (202) 463-2470 Manufacturer

Taylor Robert roberttaylor@bc.com Boise Cascade PO Box 2400 White City OR 97503 (531) 826-0278 Manufacturer

Thompson Darin dthompson@tpinspection.com Timber Products 
Inspection, Inc. 1641 Sigman Road Conyers GA 30012 (770) 922-8000 x 

3490 General Interest

Vacca Phil phil.vacca@lpcorp.com Louisiana-Pacific Corp. 10441 Douglas Drive St John IN 46373 (615) 986-5888 Manufacturer

Yeh B.J. borjen.yeh@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Manufacturer

Bigbee Kurt kurt.bigbee@apawood.org APA 7011 S. 19th Street Tacoma WA 98466 (253) 620-7467 Manufacturer

Harms Michaela michaela.harms@pfsteco.com PFS TECO 1507 Matt Pass Cottage Grove WI 53527 (608) 839-1093 General Interest

Kuchar Alex alex.kuchar@weyerhaeuser.com Weyerhaeuser 220 Occidental Ave South Seattle WA 98104 (206) 539-4026 Manufacturer

Count by Category (Voting members only) Count by Category (Voting Members & Non-Voting Observers -- information only)
Manufacturer 7 41.2% Manufacturer 9 45.0%
Supplier 2 11.8% Supplier 2 10.0%
User 1 5.9% User 1 5.0%
General Interest 7 41.2% General Interest 8 40.0%
Total 17 100.0% Total 20 100.0%
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